H. B. No. 255 As Introduced

moved to amend as follows:	
In line 21, delete "122.29" and insert "122.97"	1
In line 79, delete " <u>122.292</u> " and insert " <u>122.972</u> "	2
In line 95, delete " <u>122.29</u> " and insert " <u>122.97</u> "; delete " <u>122.291</u> "	3
and insert " <u>122.971</u> "	4
The motion was agreed to.	
SYNOPSIS	
Corrective amendment	6
R.C. 122.971 and 122.972	7
Corrects cross-references to reflect new section numbers.	8

Legislative Service Commission

vtkneargtjrkzkerni4p7v